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
Member FDIC. ©2015 U.S. Bank 150716 9/15

EQUAL HOUSING

Building a home involves many decisions. One of the most important is the financing, and choosing a 
partner who will guide you through the process to find the best loan to fit your needs. 

Rich Gibbs
Region Manager
rich.gibbs@usbank.com
307.778.1621
NMLS #: 488860

Brady Koerwitz
Mortgage Loan Originator
brady.koerwitz@usbank.com
307.778.1669
NMLS #: 437925

Call a Mortgage Loan 
Originator today.

When you’re ready to build,
let us build the best loan for you.

A world of
knowledge
in one
place…

Preview introduces you to the 
well-trained and highly skilled 
professionals who know the listings, 
know the area, understand buyer 
and seller requirements and can 
handle Real Estate transactions 
with confidence and ease.

wyopreview.com
If its available, 

it’s here.

2021 Warren Avenue
307. 634.8895
800.634.8895

2021 W A

Preview
REAL ESTATE GUIDE
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Fabulous 10.49 
acre rural 
property with 
four main fl oor 
bedrooms, 
gas fi replace, 
fi nished 

basement has 
pellet stove and 
hardwood fl oors.  
All this and a 
shop!!!

1766 Dodge Road $425,000

EVERYTHING 
YOU’D 
EXPECT AND 
MORE in this 
Incredible 
home with all 
the upgrades 

you deserve. 5 BR, 
3 BA, 3-car garage, 
2.5 acres, and it is 
pleasantly priced to 
please!

920 W. Riding Club Road $465,000

Vintage 
Western Hills 
home on a 
large corner 
lot w/ 6 BR/5 
BA, 2-car 
garage with 

attached workshop.  
4 fi replaces, den, 
game room, sun 
room, sprinkler 
system & more!

6305 Elk Avenue $430,000

Beautifully maintained 5 BR home with 
full fi nished bsmt! Hardwood & tile 
fl ooring, granite kitchen, large family 
room w/ wet bar, fully landscaped with 
sprinkler!

1329 Miracle Parkway $399,000

Completely updated throughout with 
gorgeous gourmet kitchen, 3 BR, 3 
BA, 3 fp, and 2 car attached garage 
with paved alley access. Glistening 
hardwood fl ooring. Central AC.

418 W. 7th Avenue $400,000

Open fl oor plan with a large kitchen 
and pantry! Hardwood fl oors, 3-sided 
fi replace, 2-tiered deck, and walkout 
bsmt with family room and pellet 
stove.

1346 Dorothy Lane $389,900

Amazing home in the heart of the 
historic district! Beautifully maintained 
& updated.  4 BR/4 BA/2-car garage, 
AC, and large back yard with lovely 
mature landscaping.

320 W. 28th Street $419,900

Fall in love with this beautifully 
updated Western Hills home! Amazing 
living space with vaulted timber 
ceilings, large sun room, covered back 
patio & mature landscaping.

7224 Heritage Drive $385,000

Stunning brick home in Western Hills 
with vaulted ceilings, skylights, two 
fi replaces, lots of storage, main fl oor 
laundry, updated kitchen, fenced yard 
with two sheds.

757 Earle Court $357,900

Beautiful 3 BR/2 BA home with 
vaulted ceilings, granite countertops 
throughout, oak hardwood fl oors,  
Energy Star features, sprinkler system 
and fenced back yard.

5809 Calumet Drive $289,900

Gorgeous Pointe twin home with all 
the bells and whistles!  Walnut fl oors, 
decorative tile, Corian, gas fp with 
cultured stone, granite countertops, 
fi nished bsmt.

1126 White Water Court $320,000

Beautiful all-brick Avenues home - 
outstanding curb appeal and excellent 
outdoor living space!  3 BR/2 BA, craft 
room, remodeled kitchen & baths, 
hardwood fl oors.

202 W. Pershing Blvd $269,900
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LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528

W W W . R O C K I N G S T A R R A N C H . C O M

71 LOTS SOLD
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

6 LOTS UNDER CONTRACT 
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

Natural landscape with character and beauty
The perfect Wyoming skyline

Most home sites adjoin natural area/open space
Miles of undisturbed private riding and hiking trails, even cross country skiing or 

snowshoeing in your very own neighborhood
675 acres of natural open space owned by the HOA

Easy paved Horse Creek Road access
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
a garage. Must see!  $120,000

Wheatland 518 N WARREN 
AVE,  Nice 2BR/2 
BA home with 1,434 
sq. ft. of living space. 
Separate laundry 
area. Beautiful 
mature trees, 2 car  

attached garage on a 11,267 sq. ft. lot. Close to 
Glendo Lake. New roof! Priced to sell! $122,000

Glendo

219 SOUTH 
YELLOWSTONE 
HWY,  Location, 
location, location. 
Bring your business 
to this location. High 
visibility for those 

boating/recreation people.
$80,000

Glendo1971 MORGAN DR,  
LJust right!  5 BR/3 
BA, 2-car garage 
on full bsmt. 10.33 
acres with a 36 x 60 
outbuilding with an 
attached green house.  

Great views, and lots of privacy for genuine 
country living! $335,000

Cheyenne

SOLD!

75 RAM SPRINGS 
RD.   Spectacular 
views on 35 acres! 
3 BR/3 BA, and 
top quality features 
throughout! Radiant 
floor heat, large shop 
with electricity, and the 

list goes on and on!   $475,000

Wheatland

New Listing!

DOWER ROAD  $300,000
TILLMAN LN  $160,000
36 SUNSHINE DR  $125,000
TR GO19    $74,900
28 OREGON TRL  $72,500
TR 45 LAR. PEAK RA  $67,000
6 PLATTE RIV RANCH  $63,500
16 PLATTE RIV RANCH  $59,900
12A14A WARREN A  $52,000

151 SWAN AVE.   
Cute 3 BR/1 BA log 
home! Over 1200 
SF of living space 
with many handicap 
features and an open 
floor plan.  Very 

private, on huge lot with 2-car attached garage.   
$140,000

Chugwater

SOLD!

1121 Beverly Boulevard 
Large bi-level on a half-acre corner lot in 
Winchester Hills. Perfect for the handyman 
with attached two-car, plus 32 x 28 detached 
garage/workshop. � ree bedrooms on upper 
level, master has walk-in closet, two additional 
rooms in basement need armoires to be used 
as bedrooms. Large family room walks out to 
covered patio and detached garage. Beautiful 
mature trees off er wonderful shade.   

Off ered at $300,000

� is gently sloping lot will accommodate 
a walk-out basement, from which you will 
enjoy mountain views.  Off ered at $150,000

Tract 70 Monarch

20+ acre tract of land inside 
the city limits, on the N. 
side of Wheatland, with 
large trees in a park-like 

setting. Two existing large metal shops, currently 
leased.  Close to High School, Senior Center, & N. 
of Commercial District.  Potential for an RV Park, 
storage units, mobile homes, twin homes, multi family, 
business or a combination. 

Seller has fl exible terms, will consider owner fi nancing 
w/acceptable credit review, 20% down 20 year 
amortization w/ 5 year balloon.  Seller will consider 
trade on suitable replacement property, for down 
payment.  Storage buildings are currently leased, 
seller will guarantee rents of $1000 for 2 years, or 
will negotiate termination of leases within 60 days of 
closing.  Off ered at $300,000

Dower Rd, 
Wheatland

New Listing!
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See the virtual tours @ 
www.Move2Wyo.com

LOSE YOUR LANDLORD. 

Make your payments count 

towards ownership at this well-

maintained 2,312 SF brick home. 

� ree bedrooms, 2 baths. Detached 

garage. Great location close to 

everything. $219,000  Please call 

Joe Prunty 630-0950 for further 

information. 

314 EAST 3RD AVENUE

Exc
lusi

ve 

List
ing

Building lasting relationships one home at a time.

REALTOR®
(307) 286-0550
tammy@cheyennehomes.com

Great ranch 
style rural 
property just 
minutes from 
town.  3 BR 
on main level, 

5-pc master suite, 4th BR, spacious 
family room with wet bar and pellet stove 
and 3rd BA in basement.

2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd2669 Devils Tower Rd
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

GREEN FEATURES
• Energy Star Appliances Including Gas Stove & French Door 

Refrigerator, Microwave, Dishwasher, & Garbage Disposal
• Tankless Water Heater
• Programmable Thermostat
• Energy Star High Effi  cient 96% Furnace and A/C
• Low Energy Star Casement Windows
• Two Storm Doors
• 4 Ceiling Fans 
• R-25 Foam and Bat Wall Insulation in 6” Walls
• R-49 Insulation in Attic.
• Sheetrocked, insulated, trimmed and painted garage with 

16’ and 10’ insulated garage doors with openers

3486 Stampede Ranch

offered at $425,900

3486 Stampede Ranch3486 Stampede Ranch

offered at $425,900offered at $425,900
PHOTOS ARE FROM A PREVIOUS SIMILAR BUILD

FLOOR PLAN

THE CHRISTAL II

Larry Sutherland
larry@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.0528
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New Listing!

� e extraordinary beauty of this home can be found inside & out, upstairs & down. 
� ere are 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 3 car garage, a lovely study & wonderful outside 
areas for relaxing including a new sunroom. � ere is a beautiful gourmet kitchen 
w/both formal & informal dining. � e bsmt is designed for entertaining family & 
friends & includes a wet bar, family & rec rooms w/cozy stone fi replace.  $584,900

2625 Sweetwater Trail

4BR, 2 BA, ranch-style home. 
New windows, hardwood fl ooring, 
updated baths, main-fl oor master 
BR. Stainless steel appliances. Fully 
fi nished basement.  $192,500

2768 Spruce Drive

Lovely home on large lot! 2 BR up, updated 
bath, living & dining area w/ hardwood 
fl oors, & rec room. 2 more BR in the 
basement (no egress), & updated bath. A/C, 
maint-free exterior, newer vinyl windows, 
$255,000

2611 E. 18th St.
Fabulous, all-brick, ranch-style 
home in a great location! 4BR, 3 BA 
w/ an extra-large master. Hardwood 
fl oors and wood-fueled fi replace.  
$245,000

5146 Hoy Road

Under Con� act!

Under Con� act!

Under Con� act!

3901 Rain Dancer 
Trail. $234,000
All bedrooms 
up, nicely sized! 
Fenced corner lot, lovely kitchen and 
dining are open to the living room. Great 
shape! Come on over!

New Listing!
1456 Trent Court. 
$173,500
Delightful! This 
home is cozy and 
ready for your 
enjoyment! Full, fi nished basement 
includes 3/4 bath and laundry, family 
room, offi ce and cedar closet!

New Listing!
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3557 Saratoga Street

Gorgeous ranch style home in 
Dakota Crossing, with custom 
fi nishes throughout! Air condi-

tioned, totally fi nished base-
ment, and move-in ready! 4 BR 
(with a possible 5th BR), 3 BA, 

2-car garage.  
$315,500

NEW PRICE!

129 Derr Avenue

This house has been remodeled 

to include fi ve bedooms, two 

baths, updated kitchen, hard-

wood fl oors, fenced back yard 

and air conditioning!

$169,000

NEW LISTING!

2214 Duff Avenue

Just a cute little house in a 
great neighborhood! This 
2 BR/2 BA has an updated 

kitchen, newer windows, roomy 
deck and patio.  Knotty pine 

family room is used as a 3rd BR 
with its own bath!

$149,000

NEW LISTING!

Under Contract!
3612 Ostdiek Court

Very well cared for a� ordable home on 
a lush green lot in a quiet park with 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, a nicely appointed 
kitchen with room for a small table, 
large living and dining rooms with bay 
windows and a centrally located laundry 
room. A large front deck, smaller back 
deck, storage shed, fully fenced yard and 
o�  street parking complete this lovely 
package. Application and approval by 
the park owner  is required as part of 
purchase.  $52,000

Under Contract!
4830 East 

Wrangler Road
Close-in rural home on 5.69 rolling acres. 
this ranch style home has 2900 square 
feet of living space with 5 bedrooms, 
three baths, a generous kitchen, formal 
and informal dining, main � oor laundry, 
party sized family room in the walk-
out lower level,  and an oversized 2-car 
garage,  all wrapped in a deck with 
covered porches. Also included is a 728 
square foot shop with heater, swamp 
cooler, water and electricity.  $315,000 

4927 Phoenix 
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
36.53 acres.

Buford, WY.  

O� ered at $175,000 

11030 COONROD ROAD  - 
Cheyenne, WY. 

Exquisite home in North 
Star! Brick pillars and a 
tree lined asphalt driveway 
lead to your new home. 
Expansive hardwood � oors, 
high end granite and stainless 
appliances. Spacious room 

sizes, custom theater room, wonderful o�  ce.  Extensive landscaping all 
on an irrigation system, overlooked by the huge 45x20 Trex Deck with 
hard lined gas grill, for entertaining. O� ered at $650,000

11030 COONROD ROAD  -

Exquisite home in North 
Star! Brick pillars and a 
tree lined asphalt driveway 
lead to your new home. 
Expansive hardwood � oors, 
high end granite and stainless 
appliances. Spacious room 

sizes, custom theater room, wonderful o�  ce.  Extensive landscaping all 

P�ic� Reductio�!
New Listin	!New Listin	!New Listin	!
1009 E. 25TH STREET  - Cheyenne, WY.  O� ered at $145,000

Unde� Contrac�!
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Extraordinary Design!  
Super high ceilings, center island granite kitchen, 
formal dining, spacious master, 5 piece whirlpool 
bath, walk-in closet, gas FP, 5 BR, 4 BA, deep 2 car 
attached garage. Only $100 per sf! $436,000

6242 MOUNTAINVIEW DR.

New Price!

747 RIDGELAND STREET

Delightful Western Hills Ranch Style! 
Maintenance free brick with steel soffi  ts & facia, 
attractive maple kitchen,with Corian counters 
and pantry,formal dining, main fl oor laundry, 2 
fi replaces, central A/C enclosed sun room, large 
master bedroom with full master bath and walk-in 
closet, 2 car attached garage, park like back yard 
w/ Gazebo,  covered patio with built in bbq, corner 
lot with wonderful trees and circular drive, RV 
parking! $310,000

Rural Ranch Style!  Vaulted ceilings, main 
fl oor laundry, oak cabinets in kitchen, separate 
dining, 5-piece master bath w/ jetted tub, walk-
in closet, unfi nished basement. 3 BR, 2 BA, on 5 
acres. Hurry and call today! $209,900

1043 ROAD 218

PINE BLUFFS COMMERCIAL
118 E. Lincolnway 1,421 
s.f. metal warehouse, 12’ 
foor, separate offi  ce/garage. 
High visibility on 1/4 acre 
corner lot. $155,000

New Listing!

3420 LAND COURT
Contemporary Ranch! 
Vaulted ceilings, gas FP, 
center island  kitchen, main 
fl oor family rm, spacious 

master, full master BA, walk-in closet, fi nished 
walk-out, fenced & sprinklered yard. $294,000

Under Contract!

Under Contract

6525 HIGH SPRING ROAD
Pride of ownership!  

Gorgeous gourmet kitchen 
with hardwoods, granite, and 

stainless steel appliances 
with gas range.  Central AC, 

two fi replaces, & full fi nished 
basement.
$375,000

NEW LISTING!

5843 INDIGO DRIVE

Beauti ful Dakota Crossing 
home! Open fl oor plan, 
spacious fi nished bsmt, 

hardwood fl oors, walk-in 
closets, wet bar, large pantry, 
covered deck and central AC.

$369,900

NEW PRICE!

4736 SAGEBRUSH AVENUE
Beauti ful 4 BR/3 BA all brick 

home with 1 car att ached 
& 1-car detached garage! 
Hardwoods, ti le, newer 

windows, updated kitchen, 
and a large lot.  Make it yours 

today!
$215,000

NEW LISTING!
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ATTENTION
OUTDOOR

ENTHUSIASTS!

www.FoxCabinWyoming.com
www.FoxCreekRanchWyoming.com

 owner financing available owner financing available ����

� Log Homes starting 
at $299,900

Introducing The Fortress Home Series 
by Hawkstone
• Meets U.S. Department of Energy’s “Zero Energy Ready” specifications
• Easier to maintain a consistent temperature, making the home more comfortable
• Extremely quiet interior, great for getting away from the Wyoming Wind Howl
• New Concept with Insulated Concrete Forms
• HERS Index of 40 or less is typical
• Fully encased storm shelter included
• Low Maintenance Stucco Exterior
• Class IV Roof
• LED Lighting
• Instant On Water Heater

www.HawkstoneBuilders.Com
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2318 COUNCIL BLUFF  
Fantastic ENERGY STAR RATED home by 
Frauendienst Quality Homes. EXCELLENT 
quality! Ranch style home on a slab with brick 
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
to fi nish.  Sanchez 

Constructi on off ers 
beauti ful fi nishes, 

including stunning hardwood fl oors, solid wood 
trim, ti le fl oors in baths and laundry rooms, granite 
or marble countertops with ti le backsplash, 5-piece 

master bath, raised-panel kitchen cabinets with 
CityScape design, and name-brand appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

1401 SCENIC RIDGE
Fabulous Sanchez Constructi on 3 BR/2 BA new 
build with walkout bsmt in Rocking Star Ranch.  
Fabulous split-BR fl oorplan, to-die-for kitchen 

with stainless appliance pkg & more! 5.00 acres, 
September completi on. $398,000

NOW AVAILABLE!

7528 FRANKIE DRIVE
5 BR, 3 BA, 3 car, ranch style 

stucco & stone home in a 
quiet cul-de-sac. 2 fp, granite, 

hardwood, large master 
retreat, hot tub, sauna, and 

more! 
$460,000

UNDER 
CONTRACT!

1543 SCENIC RIDGE
Lovely new build by Sanchez 

Constructi on! 3 BR/3 
BA/4-car garage, 5.00 acres. 

Beauti ful mountain views, 
large deck for entertaining, 
& custom interior fi nishes! 

$420,000

UNDER 
CONTRACT!

HALL’S 
MARINA

383 
GLENDO 

STATE PARK
The perfect 

business! 
Strong customer base with 

several revenue streams! Sale 
includes 4000+ sf residenti al 
home overseeing the enti re 

operati on.  $1,600,000

GLENDO, WY

1100 
STOREY 

BLVD
Prime 

Commercial 
Real Estate 

building in excellent conditi on. 
Building is in excellent conditi on 

and is 4,900 square feet.
$579,000

COMMERCIAL! 5458 
WALKER 

ROAD
Perfect 

locati on for 
this updated 

townhome! HOA for snow 
removal, lawn & exterior maint.  
3 BR/3 BA, 2-car garage, pati o, 

& updated kitchen & baths! 
$175,000

NEW LISTING!

PRICE REDUCED!
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BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME WITH US!  
  1629 s.f. Ranch
  Split Bedroom Floor Plan
  3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths
  5-pc Master Bath
  Full Unfi nished Basement with 9’ Ceilings
  2-Car Attached Garage 
  Our 3.12-acre lot ... or your lot! Our plan ... or your plan!
  Let’s talk!  We will build to suit your needs!
  Schedule a time to meet the Builder, Dori, LLC.

� e Preserve at Humphrey Farms 
Lot 3, Verlan Way  -  $333,500

East Dell Range to 
Highway 30 then East, 

approximately 4.5 
miles.

2690 Deming Boulevard  -  $232,500

New
Listing!

  Situated in a wonderful, established neighborhood
  1817 s.f. Ranch w/basement-- partially fi nished
  Large, updated KT featuring Corian countertops
  Main Floor Family Room Addition with Gaslog FP
  Hardwood Flooring, Wood-burning fi replace in LR
  New Pella wood-framed windows -- thermopane!
  Newer Furnace, Central Air,  Sprinkler System ...
  Covered Porch! 
Covered Patio! 
Large Back Yard!
  One-car Garage 
w/Opener

915 Feather Ridge  -  $359,900

New
Listing!

    One of � e Pointe’s fi nest fl oor plans!
 Ranch-style with fi nished garden level basement!
 Raised deck overlooking delightful park-like setting!
 Fenced back yard! Sprinkler System! Central Air!
 Hardwood, granite, knotty alder cabinetry combine to  
 add warmth & a touch of elegance throughout!
 Spacious Master w/Master Bath & Walk-in Closet!
 Large, unfi nished area perfect for personal storage!
 Quiet, relaxing  
    surroundings,
    community   
    parks, walking  
    paths! 

Under Contract!

Under Contract!
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5220 BRIANNA COURT -Wonderful, 
maintenance-free, ranch in great north location. 
3 main-fl oor BR, 3 BA, gas fi replace in living 
room, C/, 16 x 20 shed, 2-car garage, nice deck, 
sprinkler system, and privacy fence. $264,900

100 E. 22ND AVENUE- Large Avenues 
home with charm! Hardwood fl oors, formal 
dining, fi replace in the living room. Attached 
1-car garage, & 2-car detached, great corner lot. 
$235,000

7528 ROBIN DRIVE - Exceptional 
Western Hills home, located on a 
quiet cul-de-sac. Granite counter tops, 
gorgeous hardwood fl oors, master suite 
w/ bath & walk in closet, kitchen with 
an island, separate dining area, privacy 
fenced, sprinkler system,  3 car garage 
& a bonus room that can be used as 
a family room or another bedroom. 
$465,000

4712 GRIFFITH AVENUE -Enjoy the 
peaceful serenity of this park-like acre! 
Mature trees, pond, waterfall, covered patio. 
4BR,  2 BA, large kitchen, family room & sun 
porch, and so much more! $306,000

NEW LIS
TING!

3728 Riata Loop

Beautiful Country Views! Carter 
Brothers built home w/ granite 
kitchen & rustic Birch cabinetry. 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, large 3-car garage. 
5-piece master w/ whirlpool tub. 
Energy effi  cient w/ 2 x 6 construction, 
foam insulation, Stucco, Low E glass 
vinyl windows. Situated on a corner 
8.33 acre lot. Completion mid-July!

$358,900

515 Terry Ranch Rd.
A little bit of country, 
close-in rural, ranch-
style home just over 
one acre. With some 
love, this 3 bedroom, 
2 bath could be just 
what you’re looking 
for. Located just south 
of town.$219,900

1329 Miracle 
Parkway

Beautifully maintained ranch-style 
home with 5 bedrooms, full fi nished 
basement, hardwood fl ooring, tile, 
granite kitchen, large family room 
with wet-bar, fully landscaped with 
sprinkler system. Located adjacent 
to walking paths!

$399,000

Charles StreetCharles StreetCharles Street
1.45 acres zoned 
Commercial 
Business. 1.45 
acres.  Ridge Rd, 
east on Charles St.

$219,000

Under Contract
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NOW AVAILABLE!  
Teton Business Park  
� is new business park will have over 
85,000 Sq Ft of Leasable Space. Zoned 
light industrial but will accommodate 

Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 3 buildings with drop yards. Retail space or class A 
offi  ce space. A total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 2 X 6,300, 3 X 

12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be demised down are available. Will 
build to suite.

Located on Westland Road, Happy Jack and Missile Drive. Taking 
Reservations now.

Call now for more information

NOW AVAILABLE!

2321 Old Happy Jack Road - 

$1,395,000

� is is your chance to own a 

building in the exclusive Teton 

Business Park. 12,000 Sq. ft. 

building with offi  ce space fi nished 

4 over head doors, drive thru 

building to a fenced secure yard. 

Zoned light industrial.  Call for 

more information.

4194 W. 5th Street - $8/sf

Does your business need 

more space? � is 9375 Sq 

FT. Warehouse with 1356 

Sq. Ft of offi  ce space on 

3.39 Acres of fenced and 

secure yard is ready for you 

now. Call for details and 

showings today.N L

FOR LEASE

Home on the Range
3942 Meadow Dove - $409,900

Welcome home to this fully fi nished rancher with over 4,800 Sq. Ft. on 35 acres. 
� is home off ers huge gourmet kitchen, large main 

fl oor living room, super large family room down,  
vaulted ceiling’s, 5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, central air, 
incredible deck for entertaining, 2 car attached garage 

and a 30 x 40 out building. Call for your personal 
showing today. 

N P

4012 Golden Court - $207,000
� is home is located on a quiet cul-de-sac just minutes 

from schools, shopping and the greenway. � is ranch style 

off ers a large, open fl oor plan with 3 bedrooms 2 full baths, 

large fenced yard, 2 car attached garage with full unfi nished 

basement.

5603 Marshall Road - $249,900
Incredible Bi-level Home in north Cheyenne. � is home has over 2,200 Sq. Ft. of 
living space with 4 bedrooms 3 baths 2 car garage on 

corner lot.   � e newly remodeled  gourmet kitchen is a 
chefs dream. All bathrooms including the master have 

been remodeled and updated. 
 Call for your personal showing today. 

U C

N L
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7508 MAX COURT
Fabulous four bedroom, 3 bath 
Pointe home which backs up 
to open space and features an 
outdoor stone and tile cooking 
area with a gas grill, huge 
patio and raised garden beds, 
perfect for a relaxing evening or 
entertaining. Enjoy the spacious 
rooms with hardwood floors, 

central A/C, security 
system, gas fireplace 
and large finished 
basement with built in 
cabinets. 
Offered at $340,000

5917 WEAVER ROAD
Three bedroom, three bath all brick 
maintenance free townhome with no 
HOA in North Cheyenne! Private yard 
with a covered back patio, gas BBQ line, 
mature landscaping, gas fireplace and 
A/C. Large rooms including a main floor 
master featuring his and hers closets, 
jetted tub, separate shower and main 
floor laundry with built in ironing board. 
Welcome Home! Offered at $250,000

104 W 26TH STREET
Charming updated ranch style home which is walking distance 
to downtown. Low maintenance yard, sprinkler system, 
private back patio. Fresh paint, new electrical wiring, updated 
windows, custom kitchen with granite, tall ceilings with large 
rooms, A/C, hardwood floors.  Offered at $200,000

1131 CONCERTO LANE
Nice 4 bedroom, 2 bath ranch-style home in Harmony 
Meadows. Vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, A/C and a large 
master bedroom with access to a private covered patio. 
Spacious walk-in closets, pantry, and convenient main-floor 
laundry are perfect for one-level living.  Offered at $239,000

UNDER CONTRACT!

3624 SOWELL STREET
The Marshall Model

4 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
Offered at $384,805

3625 HARVEY STREET
The Edison Model

3 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
Offered at $363,500

3701 HARVEY STREET
The Jefferson Model

3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage
Offered at $352,308

3707 HARVEY STREET
The Kinkade Model

3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage
Offered at $340,102
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Absolutely perfect in every way! Custom 
design & fi nishes, gorgeous upgrades 
in this immaculate ranch-style home 
including: granite, hardwoods, tile... 
Over 3,800 s.ft. of fi nished living space 
with A/C, water softener... Beautifully 
manicured mature landscaping, fully 
fenced, sprinkler system... $365,000

Call for Details on this recently approved 
lot split with 20 acres LI annexed into the 
city borders I-80 and close to I-25. Plus 50 
Plus Acres with an older Homestead house, 
and barn. Improvements “as is, where is.”  
$1,700,000

Zoned Light Industrial and MU!

Zoned MU!

521 Southwest Drive 

TBD Southwest Drive 

Great Investment Opportunity near I-25 and 
I-80 interchange. 50+ acres. $1,100,000

Zoned Light Industrial! 
0 Southwest Drive 

Great Location! Great Visibility! 20 acres in 
city. $600,000

5308 Constitution Drive

Spacious 4BR, 2 BA, 
1-car garage home in 
great location. Backs up 
to Greenway. Loads of 
potential! $139,900  

1222 E. 5th Ave.
All-brick mini storage 
units. Units 1 & 2 
sold together. Two 14’ 
overhead doors, service 
door, fi nished & heated.  
$97,600  

701 Oak Valley Lane

Wonderful cul-de-sac location! Home sits 
high above and has amazing sunrises... 
Privacy awaits yet this large pie shaped 
yard is perfect for entertaining plus large 
dog run. 3BR home features a main 
fl oor family room, separate dining area, 
hardwood fl oors, upgraded carpet, gas 
fi replace, central air, sprinkler system, 
jetted tub. $275,000

5827 Parkside Drive

Close-in. Great 
north location,well-
maintained ranch style 
home. 1-level living, 
3BR, 2 BA. $250,000  

412 E. Ole Maverick Road

24 INDIAN SPRINGS ROAD

5468  WALKER  RD.
Terri� c townhome. Hardwood 
� oors, wet bar area o�  kitchen. 
Spacious master. $169,900

Under Contract!

Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900
TRACT 1 HORSE CREEK  RD.
Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900
TRACT 2 HORSE CREEK  RD.
35 acres, close-in on Horse Creek $74,900

1010 W. 20TH ST.
Newer windows, fresh paint, 
newer � oors and carpet. 3BR, 
2 BA home. $129,900

$764,900$764,900$764,900
3932  Mc COMB AVE.

One-level living in this great 
Avenues location! Hardwood 
� oors, � replace, large master 
suite. $239,900suite. suite. $239,900

915  PONDEROSA  RD.
Fabulous Western Hills 
home, granite counters, C/A, 
hardwood � oors, stainless 
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

3407 Arrowhead Drive
$227,500

•  Classic Cole Addition home 
•  2BR, 2BA on main, large LR w/  
    FP, big kitchen, DR, laundry up
•  Spacious FR down w/ FP, new BA.  
    New carpet (main), new roof

1519 W. Allison Road
$150,000

•   Great 4BR, 1.5BA home with  
     awesome potential.
•  Large LR, spacious kitchen with  
    dining, main fl oor laundry
•  Full basement - room to grow

113 E. 17th Street
$120,000

•  Successful downtown smoothie  
    business w/ a large, loyal clientele
•  Strong local name recognition.
•  Price incl. inventory, fi xtures, client  
    list, & local franchise rights.

4506 El Camino Drive
$274,500

•  Wonderful 4BR, 3BA, huge, heated  
    2-car garage, updated throughout
•  New KT, baths, paint, fl oor, more!
•  2BR/2BA up, MF laundry, 2BR/  
   1BA. SS, A/C, covered patio. Nice!

2524 Foothills Road
$359,900

•  Fabulous home, North location  
    with incredible city views!
•  Open fl oor plan, large room sizes
•  Main level off ers home offi  ce or  
    BR. Killer theater room w/ bar!

1234 Vermont Road
$220,000

•  Spacious 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage  
    home in a desirable location.
•  Open fl oor plan vaulted ceilings,  
    large kitchen.
•  Full, unfi nished, walkout bsmt

5004 Continental Place
$145,000

•   Cute and clean townhome just  
    across from Sunrise Elementary. 
•  New carpet, newer vinyl siding,  
    windows, effi  cient kitchen
•  Nice LR up, FR down.  Wow!

5260 Shadow Rock Drive
$350,000

•  3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage home w/ 
    views to die for!
•  Hardwood fl oors, Alder/granite  
    kitchen, split BR plan
•  Unfi nished walkout bsmt

1588 Barberry Ridge
$514,900

•  Striking 4BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage  
    home on 9 acres West of town
•  Incredible master suite w/ gas FP,  
    en suite bath, huge closet
•  Finished bsmt, 1740 sf shop 

SOLD!

1130 Morningside Drive
$285,000

•  Lovely 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage Sun  
    Valley home
•  Wonderfully updated kitchen,  
    formal living room
•  Spacious bsmt - Very nice!

Under
 Cont

ract!

6433 Big Sky Trail
Mustang Ridge

$569,900

•  Wonderful w/ 5,000+ fi nished SF.
•  Beautiful gourmet kitchen, formal  
    dining. Main level master suite.
•  3BR, 2BA upstairs.  Finished bsmt  
   w/ huge FR, BR, BA, storage.

SOLD!

114 Alder Court
$300,000

•  Gorgeous Western Hills home has  
    4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage. 
•  Beautiful granite, slate entry,  
    hardwood fl oors.
•  Large cov’d deck, mature landscape

Under
 Cont

ract!

3414 Yucca Road
$259,900

•  Stylish Cole Addition home w/  
    private neighborhood pool.
•  5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage, hardwood  
    fl oors, updated main baths. 
•  Finished bsmt w/ FR, 2BR, BA.

Under
 Cont

ract!

2002 S. 3rd Avenue
$219,900

•  Desirable Orchard Valley rancher,  
    wonderful fi nishes throughout.
•  Hardwood fl oors, 2 master suites
•  Stunning landscaping & garden  
    space! Detached garage w/ offi  ce

Under
 Cont

ract!

2508 Windmill Road
$194,900

•  Great 4BR, 2BA, 1-car garage.   
    Brick & steel exterior, newer roof.
•  Hardwood fl oors, newer windows.
•  Downstairs is a nice FR, a BR 
    offi  ce/fl ex area and a bath.

SOLD!

3621 Warren Avenue
$239,000

•  Wonderful Avenues home, 4BR,  
    2.5BA, 2-car garage, newer roof.
•  Large main level LR, updated KT,  
    corian counters, maple cabinetry.
•  Updated windows, steel siding.

Under
 Cont

ract!

Business Only!

New Listing! New Listing!

New Listing!

1022 W. 20th Street
$167,000

•  1917 home with 2016 fi nishes! 
•  3BR, 2BA, spacious kitchen, large  
    LR, extensive wood lam fl oors.
•  New windows, doors, fl oors, 
    furnace, plumbing,electrical, more!

Under
 Cont

ract!

New Listing! New Listing!

Under
 Cont

ract!

Under
 Cont

ract!
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SPECTACULAR!! Seriously a jewel on the Avenues! Gracious rooms that let the beautiful outdoors 
in! Elegant finishes. The most fabulous back yard and flagstone patios you’ve ever seen – over 1,100 
sf of amazing outdoor living!! Built-ins beyond belief! Viking stove, Sub-Zero refrigerators. Master 
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